
Championnat MD du CD77 dim. 22/10/2017 16:52

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl Nom                                            Cat.             Temps                                                                                                                  

A violet  (40)                                     4.7 km  170 m   19 P                                               
   1(70)   2(60)   3(79)   4(63)   5(62)   6(32)   7(55)   8(78)   9(68)  10(67)  11(69)  12(74)  13(73)  14(72)  
  15(71)  16(77)  17(65)  18(64)  19(99)       A                                                                  

    1 PANNIER Axel                                   HhcA             32:59    2:15    3:41    5:44    7:03    8:23    9:05   10:33   12:00   13:10   13:51   17:36   20:15   21:53   25:04
7807IF GO78                              2:15    1:26    2:03    1:19    1:20    0:42    1:28    1:27    1:10    0:41    3:45    2:39    1:38    3:11  

  27:38   30:05   31:17   32:09   32:48   32:59
   2:34    2:27    1:12    0:52    0:39    0:11                                                                  

    2 MOULET Quentin                                 HhcA             33:33    2:43    4:02    5:33    6:44    7:49    8:29   10:18   11:43   13:26   14:07   18:00   20:38   22:11   25:09  
2517BF OTB                                2:43    1:19    1:31    1:11    1:05    0:40    1:49    1:25    1:43    0:41    3:53    2:38    1:33    2:58

   27:57   31:20   32:00   32:51   33:22   33:33                                                                  
    2:48    3:23    0:40    0:51    0:31    0:11                                                                  

    3 RAIMBAULT Juste                                H21-A            37:16    2:51    4:25    6:17    7:27    9:33   10:16   12:10   13:44   14:59   16:02   20:31   23:03   24:53   28:15  
7703IF CSLG MELUN                         2:51    1:34    1:52    1:10    2:06    0:43    1:54    1:34    1:15    1:03    4:29    2:32    1:50    3:22  

   31:13   33:32   35:27   36:26   37:03   37:16                                                                  
    2:58    2:19    1:55    0:59    0:37    0:13                                                                  

    4 VANNIER Fabrice                                HhcA             38:49    2:55    4:35    6:09    7:15    8:29    9:32   11:49   13:11   14:23   15:14   19:40   21:53   24:18   30:37  
7703IF CSLG MELUN                         2:55    1:40    1:34    1:06    1:14    1:03    2:17    1:22    1:12    0:51    4:26    2:13    2:25    6:19  

   33:24   36:13   37:07   38:01   38:37   38:49                                                                  
    2:47    2:49    0:54    0:54    0:36    0:12                                                                  

    5 GIRES Nicolas                                  H21-A            38:54    2:30    3:56    6:15    7:14    8:43    9:42   13:03   14:32   16:04   18:10   22:23   25:50   27:20   30:31  
9202IF Garde Rép.                         2:30    1:26    2:19    0:59    1:29    0:59    3:21    1:29    1:32    2:06    4:13    3:27    1:30    3:11  

   33:08   36:05   36:39   37:38   38:43   38:54                                                                  
    2:37    2:57    0:34    0:59    1:05    0:11                                                                  

    6 DELAUME J-Marc                                 HhcA             39:10    3:03    5:22    7:05    8:14    9:31   10:21   12:17   13:47   15:13   16:32   21:05   23:49   25:34   29:51  
7715IF AS SAMOIS                          3:03    2:19    1:43    1:09    1:17    0:50    1:56    1:30    1:26    1:19    4:33    2:44    1:45    4:17  

   33:39   36:03   37:13   38:19   38:56   39:10                                                                  
    3:48    2:24    1:10    1:06    0:37    0:14                                                                  

    7 HEURTAUX Ewen                                  H20-A            43:14    2:50    4:28    7:30    9:30   11:10   12:09   13:46   15:32   18:47   20:24   25:22   28:11   31:13   34:44  
1408NM VIK'AZIM                           2:50    1:38    3:02    2:00    1:40    0:59    1:37    1:46    3:15    1:37    4:58    2:49    3:02    3:31  

   38:13   40:34   41:34   42:33   43:02   43:14                                                                  
    3:29    2:21    1:00    0:59    0:29    0:12                                                                  

    8 MAURIES Benjamin                               H35-A            45:56    2:52    5:56    8:31    9:46   11:23   12:12   14:27   15:56   17:11   20:01   28:21   31:49   33:36   36:37  
7807IF GO78                               2:52    3:04    2:35    1:15    1:37    0:49    2:15    1:29    1:15    2:50    8:20    3:28    1:47    3:01  

   40:03   43:35   44:17   45:09   45:46   45:56                                                                  
    3:26    3:32    0:42    0:52    0:37    0:10

    9 LINTANF Hugo                                   HhcA             46:03    4:47    6:44    8:52   10:07   12:05   12:59   16:11   18:16   19:45   20:41   26:33   29:39   32:16   36:12  
9105IF COLE                               4:47    1:57    2:08    1:15    1:58    0:54    3:12    2:05    1:29    0:56    5:52    3:06    2:37    3:56  

   40:19   42:54   44:05   45:10   45:50   46:03                                                                  
    4:07    2:35    1:11    1:05    0:40    0:13                                                                  

   10 THONIER Bruno                                  HhcA             46:07    3:19    6:27    9:36   11:10   12:51   13:46   15:37   17:24   18:46   19:57   25:04   28:46   30:57   34:41  
7807IF GO78                               3:19    3:08    3:09    1:34    1:41    0:55    1:51    1:47    1:22    1:11    5:07    3:42    2:11    3:44  

   38:21   42:09   43:39   44:58   45:53   46:07                                                                  
    3:40    3:48    1:30    1:19    0:55    0:14                                                                  

   11 ESTIVAL Thierry                                H21-A            46:22    3:43    5:42    7:41    9:11   11:15   12:18   14:39   16:38   19:22   21:13   25:59   28:29   30:38   35:11  
7709IF USM/CO                             3:43    1:59    1:59    1:30    2:04    1:03    2:21    1:59    2:44    1:51    4:46    2:30    2:09    4:33  

   38:59   41:54   44:15   45:24   46:09   46:22                                                                  
    3:48    2:55    2:21    1:09    0:45    0:13                                                                  

   12 VANDENHENDE Laurent                            H21-A            46:53    7:24    8:54   10:41   12:04   13:34   14:31   17:25   18:53   20:32   21:42   27:54   33:53   35:21   38:32  
9202IF Garde Rép.                         7:24    1:30    1:47    1:23    1:30    0:57    2:54    1:28    1:39    1:10    6:12    5:59    1:28    3:11  

   41:09   44:06   44:40   45:39   46:43   46:53                                                                  
    2:37    2:57    0:34    0:59    1:04    0:10

   13 BRAULT Lionel                                  HhcA             47:11    4:04    5:52    7:59    9:13   10:37   11:52   13:45   15:39   19:29   20:33   25:14   27:45   30:52   34:28  
9105IF COLE                               4:04    1:48    2:07    1:14    1:24    1:15    1:53    1:54    3:50    1:04    4:41    2:31    3:07    3:36  

   38:38   41:07   45:04   46:25   46:58   47:11                                                                  
    4:10    2:29    3:57    1:21    0:33    0:13                                                                  

   14 BERTHOMIEU Manuel                              H21-A            48:08    3:14    5:20   11:53   14:33   16:11   17:04   19:16   21:12   22:59   24:01   29:18   32:14   34:09   38:25  
Pass'O                                    3:14    2:06    6:33    2:40    1:38    0:53    2:12    1:56    1:47    1:02    5:17    2:56    1:55    4:16  
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   42:29   45:34   46:17   47:15   47:57   48:08                                                                  
    4:04    3:05    0:43    0:58    0:42    0:11                                                                  

   15 HEALY Yann                                     H35-A            48:28    2:54    4:58   10:06   12:48   14:27   15:17   17:38   19:17   23:06   25:14   30:04   32:54   34:57   39:13  
9105IF COLE                               2:54    2:04    5:08    2:42    1:39    0:50    2:21    1:39    3:49    2:08    4:50    2:50    2:03    4:16  

   43:09   45:50   46:46   47:45   48:17   48:28                                                                  
    3:56    2:41    0:56    0:59    0:32    0:11                                                                  

   16 BOUILLIE Benjamin                              H21-A            49:20    4:22    5:48    7:46    9:00   10:33   11:37   14:05   15:48   17:41   18:50   26:03   29:40   32:15   35:41  
9202IF Garde Rép.                         4:22    1:26    1:58    1:14    1:33    1:04    2:28    1:43    1:53    1:09    7:13    3:37    2:35    3:26  

   38:40   43:44   47:15   48:22   49:07   49:20                                                                  
    2:59    5:04    3:31    1:07    0:45    0:13                                                                  

   17 WOUTERS Denis                                  H21-A            49:45    4:30    6:57   10:00   11:41   13:26   14:22   16:34   18:52   20:47   22:19   27:42   31:14   33:29   37:12  
Pass'O                                    4:30    2:27    3:03    1:41    1:45    0:56    2:12    2:18    1:55    1:32    5:23    3:32    2:15    3:43  

   41:13   44:15   47:22   48:43   49:28   49:45                                                                  
    4:01    3:02    3:07    1:21    0:45    0:17                                                                  

   18 GASNOT Laurent                                 HhcA             51:26    3:25    5:49    8:10    9:57   11:54   12:51   14:58   16:40   18:44   22:34   28:01   32:19   34:28   38:56  
7807IF GO78                               3:25    2:24    2:21    1:47    1:57    0:57    2:07    1:42    2:04    3:50    5:27    4:18    2:09    4:28  

   42:39   45:33   46:44   50:29   51:09   51:26                                                                  
    3:43    2:54    1:11    3:45    0:40    0:17                                                                  

   19 FEIGNIER Eric                                  HhcA             51:51    4:37    7:18    9:46   11:15   13:11   14:58   16:58   19:17   21:37   23:20   27:47   31:48   33:32   38:58  
9105IF COLE                               4:37    2:41    2:28    1:29    1:56    1:47    2:00    2:19    2:20    1:43    4:27    4:01    1:44    5:26  

   42:34   47:52   49:21   50:45   51:40   51:51                                                                  
    3:36    5:18    1:29    1:24    0:55    0:11                                                                  

   20 HALLAY Dominique                               H21-A            56:24    3:41    7:39   10:21   13:17   15:27   16:27   19:35   21:22   23:56   25:49   31:51   35:11   37:53   42:26  
7709IF USM/CO                             3:41    3:58    2:42    2:56    2:10    1:00    3:08    1:47    2:34    1:53    6:02    3:20    2:42    4:33  

   48:25   51:43   54:06   55:25   56:08   56:24                                                                  
    5:59    3:18    2:23    1:19    0:43    0:16                                                                  

   21 FLAMENT Claude                                 H35-A            56:36    3:22    5:11    7:11    8:32   12:42   13:34   15:39   20:37   23:02   24:15   30:27   33:14   35:21   40:36  
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS                       3:22    1:49    2:00    1:21    4:10    0:52    2:05    4:58    2:25    1:13    6:12    2:47    2:07    5:15  

   44:30   52:37   54:30   55:41   56:21   56:36                                                                  
    3:54    8:07    1:53    1:11    0:40    0:15                                                                  

   22 THONIER Fanny                                  DhcA             57:57    4:03    7:12    9:09   11:24   13:03   14:52   16:52   20:15   26:50   28:22   33:13   37:20   39:29   47:32  
7807IF GO78                               4:03    3:09    1:57    2:15    1:39    1:49    2:00    3:23    6:35    1:32    4:51    4:07    2:09    8:03  

   51:20   54:22   55:52   57:01   57:44   57:57                                                                  
    3:48    3:02    1:30    1:09    0:43    0:13                                                                  

   23 COIRON thomas                                  H35-A            58:01    7:17    9:12   15:47   17:16   18:53   20:54   23:05   25:12   26:54   28:01   33:24   38:42   40:51   45:42  
7723IF ANSA                               7:17    1:55    6:35    1:29    1:37    2:01    2:11    2:07    1:42    1:07    5:23    5:18    2:09    4:51  

   50:12   53:27   55:43   57:06   57:48   58:01                                                                  
    4:30    3:15    2:16    1:23    0:42    0:13                                                                  

   24 ROGER Anton                                    HhcA             58:52    3:04    5:20    8:30   13:09   14:48   15:48   17:55   19:49   23:18   25:08   30:32   33:51   36:27   44:49  
7807IF GO78                               3:04    2:16    3:10    4:39    1:39    1:00    2:07    1:54    3:29    1:50    5:24    3:19    2:36    8:22  

   48:13   51:45   53:20   57:47   58:36   58:52                                                                  
    3:24    3:32    1:35    4:27    0:49    0:16                                                                  

   25 DEROSIN Gilles                                 HhcA             58:53    8:30   10:36   13:20   15:00   16:58   18:04   20:22   22:26   24:34   27:29   33:59   37:22   40:00   44:40  
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                       8:30    2:06    2:44    1:40    1:58    1:06    2:18    2:04    2:08    2:55    6:30    3:23    2:38    4:40  

   48:45   53:17   55:50   57:55   58:38   58:53                                                                  
    4:05    4:32    2:33    2:05    0:43    0:15                                                                  

   26 RAUTURIER Benoit                               H21-A            58:57    2:45    4:27    8:50   14:58   16:38   17:40   19:54   31:22   33:11   34:09   39:30   42:45   45:05   48:57  
7807IF GO78                               2:45    1:42    4:23    6:08    1:40    1:02    2:14   11:28    1:49    0:58    5:21    3:15    2:20    3:52  

   52:51   55:45   56:42   57:57   58:42   58:57                                                                  
    3:54    2:54    0:57    1:15    0:45    0:15                                                                  

   27 ROUSSON Benoît Louis                           H21-A            59:23    8:48   13:27   17:58   19:45   21:25   22:32   25:46   27:37   29:55   31:52   38:04   42:32   44:36   48:53  
8809GE HVO                                8:48    4:39    4:31    1:47    1:40    1:07    3:14    1:51    2:18    1:57    6:12    4:28    2:04    4:17  

   53:19   56:01   57:14   58:29   59:09   59:23                                                                  
    4:26    2:42    1:13    1:15    0:40    0:14                                                                  

   28 VARRON Stephanie                               DhcA           1:00:53    4:18    6:25   11:43   14:01   15:35   16:38   18:41   20:52   23:11   24:07   30:37   33:33   35:51   39:54  
9404IF AS IGN                             4:18    2:07    5:18    2:18    1:34    1:03    2:03    2:11    2:19    0:56    6:30    2:56    2:18    4:03  

   43:18   45:51   58:49 1:00:02 1:00:39 1:00:53           47:29   48:35
    3:24    2:33   12:58    1:13    0:37    0:14             *64     *99

   29 LINTANF François                               HhcA           1:03:35    5:26    9:10   12:40   15:12   17:26   18:51   22:10   24:36   26:50   28:31   37:02   40:30   43:50   49:23  
9105IF COLE                               5:26    3:44    3:30    2:32    2:14    1:25    3:19    2:26    2:14    1:41    8:31    3:28    3:20    5:33  

   54:50   59:08 1:00:44 1:02:26 1:03:18 1:03:35                                                                  
    5:27    4:18    1:36    1:42    0:52    0:17                                                                  

   30 GARDEUR Julien                                 H35-A          1:07:06    4:27    9:10   12:55   15:01   17:47   19:14   21:42   24:34   27:21   29:40   36:25   39:43   43:07   49:31  
7716IF BALISE 77                          4:27    4:43    3:45    2:06    2:46    1:27    2:28    2:52    2:47    2:19    6:45    3:18    3:24    6:24  

   55:13 1:00:19 1:02:13 1:05:48 1:06:47 1:07:06                                                                  
    5:42    5:06    1:54    3:35    0:59    0:19                                                                  

   31 BOS Gérard                                     HhcA           1:07:32    4:34    6:49   14:52   16:53   18:52   19:57   23:13   25:32   29:43   30:57   40:26   44:59   47:54   53:51  
7807IF GO78                               4:34    2:15    8:03    2:01    1:59    1:05    3:16    2:19    4:11    1:14    9:29    4:33    2:55    5:57  
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   59:19 1:02:50 1:04:56 1:06:23 1:07:14 1:07:32                                                                  
    5:28    3:31    2:06    1:27    0:51    0:18                                                                  

   32 TIRBOIS Miguel                                 H35-A          1:13:16    8:07   11:13   14:54   17:09   20:00   21:57   25:21   28:33   30:50   35:01   41:28   45:06   47:28   51:04  
7719IF ERCO                               8:07    3:06    3:41    2:15    2:51    1:57    3:24    3:12    2:17    4:11    6:27    3:38    2:22    3:36  

   58:01 1:00:51 1:06:35 1:12:02 1:13:02 1:13:16                                                                  
    6:57    2:50    5:44    5:27    1:00    0:14                                                                  

   33 LEMAIRE Cléo                                   DhcA           1:14:10    8:26   11:04   15:36   20:59   24:48   26:45   29:32   33:04   35:29   36:43   44:03   48:24   51:27   57:57  
7807IF GO78                               8:26    2:38    4:32    5:23    3:49    1:57    2:47    3:32    2:25    1:14    7:20    4:21    3:03    6:30  

 1:04:55 1:09:51 1:11:41 1:13:03 1:13:56 1:14:10                                                                  
    6:58    4:56    1:50    1:22    0:53    0:14                                                                  

   34 WU Thierry                                     HhcA           1:14:59    4:40    7:13   21:25   22:55   26:29   28:27   36:00   38:49   41:07   43:31   50:10   53:47   56:21 1:01:01  
7808IF ASMB-CO                            4:40    2:33   14:12    1:30    3:34    1:58    7:33    2:49    2:18    2:24    6:39    3:37    2:34    4:40  

 1:05:45 1:09:44 1:10:54 1:13:30 1:14:42 1:14:59                                                                  
